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Product Datasheet

Ammonium chloride, AR, 99.5%, CAS [[12125-02-9]]

MCE-HY-Y1269

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel
Target-Kategorie

Anwendungsbeschreibung

Ammonium chloride, AR, 99.5%, CAS [[12125-02-9]]
MCE-HY-Y1269
HY-Y1269

MCE-HY-Y1269-1G,MCE-HY-Y1269-250MG,MCE-HY-Y1269-10G,MCE-
HY-Y1269-5G

MedchemExpress
Kits/Assays

Ammonium chloride, as a heteropolar compound with pH value
regulation, can cause intracellular alkalization and metabolic acidosis
thus effecting enzymatic activity and influencing the process of
biological system. Ammonium chloride is an autophagy i...

53.49

99.99
[12125-02-9]
NH4CI
Autophagy

MCE Product type: Biochemical Assay Reagents



